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DICHTUNG FUR OLABLASSSTOPFEN @ 16,7 X 23 X 1,5 mm BS-RING

Iltem code Number Number Conditioning
of References of pieces
227384 1 4 BLISTER
7384 1 10 BEUTEL
40870 1 100 KISTE HOCHBE
LASTBAR

Technical informations

d1 16.7 mm
d2 23 mm
e 1.5 mm

Materials

STAHL + EPDM

Manufacturer correspondence*
DACIA 8200641648 MERCEDES-BENZ AB6079970345




*

Manufacturer correspondence
MITSUBISHI

NISSAN

OPEL (GM)
Katalognummer

OPEL (GM) Teilenummer
OPEL (GM) Teilenummer
RENAULT

M883408
1102600Q0H
4402557

9110557
93198841
8200641648

NISSAN
NISSAN

OPEL (GM)
Katalognummer

OPEL (GM) Teilenummer
RENAULT
SUZUKI

1102600Q0D
1102600QAA
4434243

93198297
7700266044
1516784CT0
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